
Nutrition Facts
Serving Size 1- 2"x2"piece (130g)
Servings Per Container Cut 4 X 7 = 28 portions

Amount Per Serving

Calories 310 Calories from Fat 180
% Daily Value*

Total Fat 20g  %30
Saturated Fat 10g  %49
Trans Fat 0g  

Cholesterol 75mg  %25
Sodium 220mg  %9
Total Carbohydrate 33g  %11

Dietary Fiber less than 1g  %3
Sugars 24g  

Protein 4g  

Vitamin A 6% Vitamin C 2%•
Calcium 0% Iron 2%•
*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your 
daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie 
needs:

Calories: 2,000 2,500
Total Fat Less than 65g 80g
Saturated Fat Less than 20g 25g

Cholesterol Less than 300mg 300mg
Sodium Less than 2,400mg 2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate 300g 375g
Dietary Fiber 25g 30g

Calories per gram:
Fat 9  •  Carbohydrate 4  •  Protein 4

Cheese Cake Pineapple 1935
6/4/2013

INGREDIENTS: SOUR CREAM Cultured Milk, Cream, Modified Corn Starch, Guar Gum, Sodium Citrate, Carragreenan, Locust Bean 
Gum., PINEAPPLE TART FILLING (Pineapple, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Corn Syrup, Water, Sugar, Modified Food Starch, Citric Acid, 
Locust Bean Gum, Sodium Benzoate & Potassium Sorbate(used as Preservative), Erythorbic Acid, FD&C Yellow #5, Natural & Ariticial 
Flavor.), CREAM CHEESE Pasturized Nonfat Milk and Milkfat, Whey Protein Concentrate, Cheese Culture, Salt, Stablizers (Xanthan &/or 
Carob Bean &/or Guar Gums), Lactic Acid, Sorbic Acid as a Preservative, Natural Flavor, Vitamin A Palmitate., SUGAR, HONEY GRAHAM 
CRUMBS Enriched Flour (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin , mononitrate (vitaminB1), riboflavin (vitamin B2), folic acid), High 
Fructose Corn Syrup , Whole Wheat Flour, Vegetable Oil, (soybean, palm, and palm kernel oil), Contains 2% Or Less Of Baking Soda, Salt, 
Honey., EGGS Whole Eggs with Sodium Phosphate, Citric Acid( All Added to Preserve Color)., SMART BALANCE (Natural Oil Blend (palm 
fruit, soybean, canola and olive oils), Water, Contains less than 2% of salt, soybean leclthin, potassium sorbate, lactic acid, Calcium 
Disodium EDTA ( to protect freshness), natural and artificial flavor, vitamin A palmitate, beta-carotene color., IMITATION VANILLA 
FLAVOR (Water, Caramel Color, Vanillin, Ethyl Vanillin, And 0.1% Potassium Sorbate(added as a preservative), CINNAMON, SALT. 
ALLERGEN: Contains Soy,Wheat, Eggs, Milk. Manufactured on equipment that processes products containing Soy, Eggs, Milk, Wheat, 
Fish and Crustacean Shellfish.. 
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